QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET

2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 14 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total 3-way tie (15, 2"¢ & 3" Highest Prizes combined and split)

Ticket # Winner Seller

3930 Sam Barnett Harry Brown Jr.
Ticket # Winner Seller

4116 Steve Volkert Soccer Team
Ticket # Winner Seller

4462 Marion Zuggiano John Keane

Lowest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller
4757 Dan Delany CCHS

Second Lowest Three Team Total 2-way tie (Prize split)

Ticket # Winner Seller

981 Billy (BIL) Nolan Pat Farrell
Ticket # Winner Seller

4540 Mark 111 Lenny Check

Teams

Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams
Minnesota Vikings

Teams
Buffalo Bills
Los Angeles Rams

42
44
42

42
44

Washington Commanders 42

Teams
Los Angeles Rams
Minnesota Vikings

44
42

Washington Commanders 42

Teams

Jacksonville Jaguars
Tennessee Titans
New York Giants

Teams

Jacksonville Jaguars
Las Vegas Raiders
Tennessee Titans

Teams

Jacksonville Jaguars
Tennessee Titans
Chicago Bears

10
6
11

10
13
6

10
6
13

Points
128

Points
128

Points
128

Points
27

Points
29

Points
29

Prize
125.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
25.00

Prize
25.00

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE

http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html



http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

