QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES WEEK # 14 WINNERS

Highest Three	Feam Total 3-way tie (1st ,	2 nd & 3 rd Highest Prizes	combined and split)			
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
3930	Sam Barnett	Harry Brown Jr.	Buffalo Bills	42	128	125.00
		•	Los Angeles Rams	44		
			Minnesota Vikings	42		
			g			
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
4116	Steve Volkert	Soccer Team	Buffalo Bills	42	128	125.00
			Los Angeles Rams	44		
			Washington Commanders	42		
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
4462	Marion Zuggiano	John Keane	Los Angeles Rams	44	128	125.00
			Minnesota Vikings	42		
			Washington Commanders	42		
Lowest Three T Ticket # 4757	Feam Total Winner Dan Delany	Seller CCHS	Teams Jacksonville Jaguars Tennessee Titans New York Giants	10 6 11	Points 27	Prize 75.00
Second Lowest Three Team Total 2-way tie (Prize split)						
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
981	Billy (BIL) Nolan	Pat Farrell	Jacksonville Jaguars	10	29	25.00
			Las Vegas Raiders	13		
			Tennessee Titans	6		
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
4540	Mark III	Lenny Check	Jacksonville Jaguars	10	29	25.00
15 10	IVIWIN III	Lenny Check	Tennessee Titans	6	2)	25.00
			Chicago Bears	13		
			Cincago Dears	13		